
9.19 Winter Course Talk: "Can-terbury, from the Early Days:The growth of Transport; Rail-ways," by E. S, Brittenden
9.34 Pro Arte Quartet andAlfred Hobday
Quintet in D Major, K.593

Mozart
8.56 Richard Tauber (tenor)To Music Schubert
10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 London News and HomeNews from. Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN ‘

[SY Wesreumren |
6. Op.m. South of the Border
6.15 Solo. Concert

,6.30 The Melody Lingers On7. 0 Manhattan Melodies
7.30 "The Scarlet Pimpernel:At the West. Barricade." Read-ings by Alan Blair from Baron-
ess Orezy’s novel
7.45 Aloha Land
7.21 The Varsity Glee ClubSinging American College Songs8.0 Half-hour’ with Franz
Joseph HaydnTbe Charles Brill OrchestraThe World on the Moon
8.15 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone) ;

Rolling in Foaming RBillows8.19 Schulz-Furstenberg TrioTrio No. 1. in G Major
8.22. Ria Ginster (soprano)
O What Comfort to the Senses8.26 George Eskdale (trum-
pet) and Symphony OrchestraConcerto
8.34 Alexander Borowsky(pianist) ‘
Hungarian Rhapsodies Nos.
79, 10,44 Liszt

8.50 Music by Albert Lortzing
9. 1 Radio Rhythm Revue | ;

9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 From Screen to Radio
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

S372 GREYMOUTH
A 940 ke. 319m.

7. 0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Dick Jurgens Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony

_

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 The Max Hollander Strings
9.45 From the Cole’ Porter
Shows
10. O )Pevotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Tino Rossi
(tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Concerto Grosso, Op. 6,
No, > 42 Handel
2.15 Afternoon Talk: ‘Friends
of Famous Queens: Anne Askew,friend°of Queen Catherine Parr"
(2.30. Bob Hannon and Chorus,with The Jumping Jacks
2.45 The Strauss Family
3. 0 Famous Conductors
3.30 Variety4.0 Strict Tempo
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 State Placement An-
nouncement

:7.16 "Departure Delayed’ (final
episode)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Bandsman
The! Bickershaw Colliery Band,conducted by W. Haydock
The King’s Lieutenant Overture Titi
Cavalcade of Martial SongsThe Mill in the Dale CopePunchinello Rimmer

7.45 Songs by’ Nelson Eddy
8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
The Whiteoaks"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:The music and story of to-day’slight composers

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Philadelphia SymphonyOrchestra conducted by LeopoldStokowski
Carnival of the Animals

Saint-Saens
10. 0 Close down

4) Y /s\ 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work —10.0 "The Gentleman is a Dress-maker: Poiret’’: Talk by Dorothy
Neal White
710.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song; Elisebeth Ohms (soprano)Holland
12. 0. Lunch Music
2, 0p.m. Harmony and Humour2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Bandstand
3415 Merry Mood~
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Brandenburg Concertos
Brandenburg Concerto No.in F Major
Sonata No, 1 in G from Three
Sonatas for Viola and Piano

4 Bach
Quintet for. Horn, Violin, 2ae and ’Cello in E Flat,KA Mozart
4.30 Hour: Nature
Night6.0 Dinner Music °

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local News Service
7.16 "Famous Trials’; Talk bya Dunedin Barrister

7.30° EVENING PROGRAMMEEdwin Fischer and His ChamberOrchestra
Serenade for Thirteen WindInstruments Mozart

8. 6 BRYAN DRAKE (bass-bari-tone)
Songs by Schubert
The Erl King
The Wanderer
By the Sea

; (From the Studio)
8.17 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Hiustrations and Com-ments by Professor V. E,

«akway, Mus,D.
.Three String Quartets:

Quartet No. 2 in G Major, Op,18, No, 2 Beethoven
8.49 Alexandre Borowsky(piano)
Fantasia end Fugue for Organin G Minor Bach-Liszt
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
9.56 London Palladium Orches-tra
Bird of Love Divine Wood10.0 Melody in Music

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.2.0 CLOSE DOWN

[BVO aeREDI
6. O.pD.m. Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7.0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Your Cavalier
8.30 Variety
845 ‘The Flying Squad," byEdgar Wallace

9. 1 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 Variety
9.30 "Music 1s Served," featuraing Isador Goodman
9.46 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

GINZ772 INVERCARGI680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety .

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: "The A.B.C,of Cooking"
9.46 Dick Leibert Plays10. O° Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Masters in LighterVein
2.0 These Were Hits
2.17 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0. "The Woman in White’
4.15. Marek Weber and His Or¢h-
4.30 Children’s Hour6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 "Important People," featur-
ing the well-known stage star,Clem Dawe
7.42 Raymonde and His Band o’
Banjos
7.45 Sporting Life ;

7.57 Reginald Foort (organ)8. "My Son, My Son"
8.25 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)8.28 "ITMA." Tommy Handley’sHalf Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by VaughnMonroe and His Band10.0 Close down

Monday. May 26Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 &.9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

1ZB abet? pee m.
MORNING

6.0 London News
Salute the Day with Phil Shone
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Deadly Archer
10.15 The Barrier
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Musie
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
1.0 Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Home Service session(Jane)
2.20 Popular Music
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.30 Musical Interlude

:4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

6.0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy745 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World, P.Martin-Smith
8. 0 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Musical interlude
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse ;

9.30 Latest Popular Music10. 0 Telephone Quiz
11. 0 Variety, Band Box
12. 0 Close down
---a~---X-X-X-KXKXKX-X-X-XX-_

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.10 The Milkers’ Request Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 Hawaii Calls10. 0 Transatlantic Liner: The
Bereaved Lady10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
AFTERNOON

12.0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Waltz Time2. 0 Home Service Sessian
3. 0 Sentimental Memories
3.15 Melody Mixture
3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Popular Fallacies6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Lost Child
8. 0 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Judy Garland and the
Merry Macs
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.30 Famous Dance Bands11.0 Light Recitals
12. 0 Close downTEEL LS
At 9.30 to-night the Auckland
Station 1ZB presents a _ pro-
gramme of the latest musicRLNe A a ee

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0
8. 0
Hill9.0

MORNING
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
Transatiantic Liner: TheHaunted Physiciano i)10.15
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9.1(Theo tchoh, yhouse

Movie Magazine
Legend of Kathie Warren
The Crossroads of Life
Home Decorating SessionAnne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
AFTERNOON
Lunchtime Fare
Anne of Green Gables
Home Service (Molly)
Favourites in Song
Accent on Strings
You Can't Help LaughingSweet Yesterdays
Women’s World
Children's Session
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

20th Century Hits in Chorus
Reserved
Magic Island ;

‘Daddy and PaddyOfficer CrosbyA Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes
Nick CarterreeHolidayYou Know
Radio Playhouse
Let’s Keon it BriThanks for the aFamous Dance Bands
Variety Programme
Close down
a a me ne se ne a

SL aie ein
MORNING

6, 0 . London News
5. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Maments Musicale
9.45 Ballad Time
10. 0 Transatlantic Liner: ‘TheHungry Steward
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Light Classics
2. 0 Home Service Session(Wyn)
3.°0 Specially Selected
3.30 Rita Entertains
445 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy715 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Face in the Night
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music From the Ballet10.0 My True Story
10.45 The Telephone Quts12. 0. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400ke, 214m

MORNING
0 London News
5 Reveille
0 Music for Breakfast
. Oo
0
Pack Up Your Troubles
Good Morning Request Session

80 Current Ceiling Prices
EVENING

Musical Memories
Music at Teatime
Reserved
Daddy and PaddyReal Romances: Revelation
om My Past (last broadcast)Pearl of Pezores
A Case for Cleveland
A Song to Remember
Hollywood HolidayOff the Record
Chuckles with JerryRadio Playhouse
Light Orchestral
The Greenlawns PeopleClose down
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

The 2 p.m, woman’s inter-
est programme from Monday to
i Friday this week is the HomeService Session featured by thefour ZB Stations

*% * .From 2ZB at 7.45 p.m. "Tusi-tala, Teller of Tales" relates
the story of the "Lost Child."* % Bdi There are many tit-bits of
knowledge to be picked up fromthe popular 3ZB session Do
You Know? conducted by Theo
ane at 8.45 p.m, every Mon-ay.


